
District C-1 10/3/2022

Individual Scoring Summary
PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

School: Ashland-Greenwood Ashland-Greenwood Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Whitehead, Ellie (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 41 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 47 88
2 Clausen, Zoey (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 7 7 9 11 5 14 8 5 7 73 6 5 7 8 4 10 3 7 9 59 132
3 Gambaiana, Grace (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 7 9 10 11 9 8 6 5 6 71 13 5 5 9 6 6 5 5 6 60 131
4 Pfeiffer, Hayley (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 8 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 11 80 14 8 8 8 6 14 8 7 9 82 162
5 Schram, Macey (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 8 8 8 9 7 9 10 5 7 71 7 7 9 12 6 6 5 6 8 66 137

Total Team 650
Throw Out Score 162 488

School: Auburn Auburn Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Kirkpatrick, Jamisyn (AU) Auburn 4 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 4 44 5 4 4 5 4 8 3 5 5 43 87
2 Hayes, Lucy (AU) Auburn 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 7 48 9 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 49 97
3 Curttright, Carlee (AU) Auburn 6 5 9 6 5 6 8 5 6 56 8 5 7 8 4 7 5 8 5 57 113
4 Zimmerman, Abbie (AU) Auburn 5 9 8 7 5 12 13 5 8 72 8 6 9 9 8 9 6 8 8 71 143
5 Cowley, Taryn (AU) Auburn 7 8 10 12 5 8 7 4 6 67 12 5 6 8 7 13 4 7 9 71 138

Total Team 578
Throw Out Score 143 435

School: Central City Central City Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Bush, Akeyli (CC) Central City 10 8 12 5 10 7 10 7 10 79 12 6 10 9 5 8 7 6 8 71 150
2 Fousek, Makenzie (CC) Central City 6 15 9 9 2 5 6 4 9 65 12 7 7 5 5 7 6 8 8 65 130
3 Parlane, Emily (CC) Central City 7 7 6 7 9 7 8 7 9 67 8 6 10 9 6 12 6 9 9 75 142
4 Blomstedt, Katelynn (CC) Central City 6 12 8 16 5 8 9 5 7 76 9 4 7 9 4 7 5 8 7 60 136
5 Wood, Alyssa (CC) Central City 10 12 10 6 6 8 9 6 11 78 8 5 7 9 5 11 4 7 7 63 141

Total Team 699
Throw Out Score 150 549

School: Elmwood-Murdock Elmwood-Murdock Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Lambert, Madison (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 8 52 13 4 5 10 7 7 3 9 6 64 116
2 Petersen, Hannah (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 7 6 8 6 3 7 9 7 7 60 7 3 6 8 4 6 3 7 7 51 111
3 Fleischman, Jacie (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 6 9 9 5 8 6 7 5 6 61 8 6 6 10 7 7 4 6 8 62 123
4 Offner, Rose (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 7 10 8 5 10 9 3 8 65 7 4 7 8 5 7 5 7 8 58 123
5 Zierott, Ella (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 8 9 7 6 6 9 7 9 66 7 5 7 10 8 11 8 7 6 69 135

Total Team 608
Throw Out Score 135 473

School: Exeter-Milligan Exeter-Milligan Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Vossler, Joleen (EXT) Exeter-Milligan 6 5 8 6 4 8 8 4 8 57 8 3 5 6 5 7 3 6 7 50 107
2 Benitez, Kmila (EXT) Exeter-Milligan 5 8 12 8 7 8 6 7 10 71 6 4 6 9 7 7 9 8 7 63 134
3 Johnson, Liberty (EXT) Exeter-Milligan 7 8 9 13 5 9 5 7 6 69 7 6 6 9 8 8 4 9 8 65 134
4 AA (EXT) Exeter-Milligan 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (EXT) Exeter-Milligan 99 99 99 99 198

771
Throw Out Score 198 NTS

School: Fairbury Fairbury Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Schramm, Makena (F) Fairbury 4 5 6 6 4 7 7 6 7 52 6 5 5 7 3 8 3 7 8 52 104
2 Perez, Arielle (F) Fairbury 9 9 9 20 5 7 9 6 20 94 20 5 6 20 7 20 4 20 20 122 216
3 Ausk, Lillian (F) Fairbury 8 20 20 9 6 20 7 5 10 105 10 8 5 5 20 20 5 9 7 89 194
4 Perez, Justis (F) Fairbury 7 20 20 6 7 9 20 8 20 117 6 10 8 10 20 20 5 9 20 108 225
5 AA (F) Fairbury 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 937
Throw Out Score 225 NTS

School: Heartland Heartland Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Hiebner, Mia (H) Heartland 4 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 6 50 5 3 6 3 3 5 5 5 7 42 92
2 Kliewer, Ruby (H) Heartland 5 8 8 6 8 7 9 4 8 63 5 4 5 8 7 9 3 6 8 55 118
3 AA (H) Heartland 99 99 99 99 198
4 AA (H) Heartland 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (H) Heartland 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 804
Throw Out Score 198 NTS

School: HTRS HTRS Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Ogle, Lauren (HTRS) HTRS 6 9 20 6 6 6 7 6 10 76 9 6 10 8 8 20 6 10 9 86 162
2 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198
3 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198
4 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (HTRS) HTRS 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 954
Throw Out Score 198 NTS

School: JCC JCC Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 du Preez, Anzel (JCC) JCC 6 5 9 6 5 6 11 3 6 57 6 7 5 5 7 9 4 7 5 55 112
2 Ceballos, Rita (JCC) JCC 5 14 8 7 6 7 7 5 8 67 7 8 7 7 6 6 5 7 9 62 129
3 Mandl, Marisol (JCC) JCC 8 20 20 20 4 20 8 6 20 126 20 8 8 9 7 20 7 20 8 107 NS
4 Sejkora, Dawn (JCC) JCC 8 9 14 7 8 10 7 6 10 79 10 7 6 11 7 9 7 7 7 71 150
5 AA (JCC) JCC 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 589
Throw Out Score 198 391

School: Lincoln Christian Lincoln Christian Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Lovegrove, Olivia (LCS) Lincoln Christian 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 33 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 32 65
2 Kuszak, Maya (LCS) Lincoln Christian 3 7 6 6 2 4 6 4 6 44 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 40 84
3 Gray, Breiana (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 7 8 6 3 7 7 7 8 59 6 6 5 8 9 8 5 7 7 61 120
4 Niday, Erika (LCS) Lincoln Christian 7 9 10 17 4 8 10 5 8 78 9 4 6 9 5 7 8 9 8 65 143
5 Howe, Lindsay (LCS) Lincoln Christian 5 5 9 6 3 7 8 5 6 54 6 9 6 7 5 8 3 7 8 59 113

Total Team 525
Throw Out Score 143 382

School: Lincoln Lutheran Lincoln Lutheran Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Schmidt, Bailey (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 5 11 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 50 5 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 6 46 96
2 Bennett, Hattie (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 3 5 7 4 3 5 9 4 5 45 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 45 90
3 Blair, Breanne (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 7 7 4 6 7 5 5 6 53 7 5 5 6 4 6 7 8 6 54 107
4 Vander Pol, Anna (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 5 7 8 7 6 5 6 6 8 58 5 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 6 49 107
5 Wahl, Jamison (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 7 8 5 5 5 6 3 7 52 5 3 8 6 4 7 4 5 6 48 100

Total Team 500
Throw Out Score 107 393

School: Palmyra Palmyra Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 McMann, Kailyn (P) Palmyra 4 9 12 8 6 6 9 6 5 65 9 4 4 7 5 6 4 7 6 52 117
2 AA (P) Palmyra 99 99 99 99 198
3 AA (P) Palmyra 99 99 99 99 198
4 AA (P) Palmyra 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (P) Palmyra 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 909
Throw Out Score 198 NTS

School: Superior Superior Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Blackstone, Haley (SP) Superior 4 6 5 4 3 7 5 5 6 45 7 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 43 88
2 Biltoft, Rayne (SP) Superior 4 8 7 4 3 7 7 3 7 50 6 5 6 7 4 8 4 7 6 53 103
3 McMeen, Neah (SP) Superior 5 7 8 4 3 6 6 5 8 52 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 44 96
4 McMeen, Nadia (SP) Superior 7 9 9 12 5 10 8 6 8 74 7 6 6 8 5 9 4 6 7 58 132
5 Tietjen, Lauren (SP) Superior 6 8 8 8 4 6 8 8 9 65 7 7 7 8 6 11 6 9 8 69 134

Total Team 553
Throw Out Score 134 419

School: Sutton Sutton Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Andersen, Ingelise (ST) Sutton 6 6 9 11 9 9 6 4 5 65 6 8 5 6 3 8 4 5 6 51 116
2 Kingswood, Aubrey (ST) Sutton 6 10 10 16 6 7 8 5 9 77 11 5 6 8 5 9 10 10 9 73 150
3 Ochsner, Mia (ST) Sutton 8 11 10 9 3 7 9 5 8 70 11 7 8 9 3 8 5 5 7 63 133
4 Eggers, Shae (ST) Sutton 8 20 13 6 5 10 10 7 8 87 17 6 8 11 8 9 5 9 9 82 NS
5 AA (ST) Sutton 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 597
Throw Out Score 198 399

School: Syracuse Syracuse Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Stubbendick, Reese (SY) Syracuse 6 6 9 8 4 8 7 4 7 59 5 6 4 7 5 6 7 6 7 53 112
2 AA (SY) Syracuse 99 99 99 99 198
3 AA (SY) Syracuse 99 99 99 99 198
4 AA (SY) Syracuse 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (SY) Syracuse 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 904
Throw Out Score 198 NTS

School: Tri-County Tri-County Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Schmidt, Megan (TC) Tri-County 5 7 10 7 6 6 7 6 6 60 6 4 5 12 3 7 5 7 4 53 113
2 Stege, Kourtney (TC) Tri-County 6 11 9 8 10 11 6 5 7 73 13 7 7 7 5 11 5 7 8 70 143
3 Sullivan, Emma (TC) Tri-County 6 7 9 13 14 5 13 6 9 82 7 6 5 11 4 8 4 8 10 63 145
4 Johnson, Maddux (TC) Tri-County 8 15 9 5 3 13 9 7 5 74 8 6 4 11 10 9 4 9 9 70 144
5 AA (TC) Tri-County 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 743
Throw Out Score 198 545

K



District C-1 Hidden Valley
Ashland-Greenwood Front Back Total

1 Whitehead, Ellie (AG) 41 47 88
2 Clausen, Zoey (AG) 73 59 132
3 Gambaiana, Grace (AG) 71 60 131
4 Pfeiffer, Hayley (AG) 80 82 162
5 Schram, Macey (AG) 71 66 137

Team Total 488

Auburn Front Back Total
1 Kirkpatrick, Jamisyn (AU) 44 43 87
2 Hayes, Lucy (AU) 48 49 97
3 Curttright, Carlee (AU) 56 57 113
4 Zimmerman, Abbie (AU) 72 71 143
5 Cowley, Taryn (AU) 67 71 138

Team Total 435

Central City Front Back Total
1 Bush, Akeyli (CC) 79 71 150
2 Fousek, Makenzie (CC) 65 65 130
3 Parlane, Emily (CC) 67 75 142
4 Blomstedt, Katelynn (CC) 76 60 136
5 Wood, Alyssa (CC) 78 63 141

Team Total 549

Elmwood-Murdock Front Back Total
1 Lambert, Madison (ELM) 52 64 116
2 Petersen, Hannah (ELM) 60 51 111
3 Fleischman, Jacie (ELM) 61 62 123
4 Offner, Rose (ELM) 65 58 123
5 Zierott, Ella (ELM) 66 69 135

Team Total 473

Exeter-Milligan Front Back Total
1 Vossler, Joleen (EXT) 57 50 107
2 Benitez, Kmila (EXT) 71 63 134
3 Johnson, Liberty (EXT) 69 65 134
4 AA (EXT) 99 99 198
5 AA (EXT) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Fairbury Front Back Total
1 Schramm, Makena (F) 52 52 104
2 Perez, Arielle (F) 94 122 216
3 Ausk, Lillian (F) 105 89 194
4 Perez, Justis (F) 117 108 225
5 AA (F) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Heartland Front Back Total
1 Hiebner, Mia (H) 50 42 92
2 Kliewer, Ruby (H) 63 55 118
3 AA (H) 99 99 198
4 AA (H) 99 99 198
5 AA (H) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

HTRS Front Back Total
1 Ogle, Lauren (HTRS) 76 86 162
2 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198
3 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198
4 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198
5 AA (HTRS) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

JCC Front Back Total
1 du Preez, Anzel (JCC) 57 55 112
2 Ceballos, Rita (JCC) 67 62 129
3 Mandl, Marisol (JCC) 126 107 233
4 Sejkora, Dawn (JCC) 79 71 150
5 AA (JCC) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Lincoln Christian Front Back Total
1 Lovegrove, Olivia (LCS) 33 32 65
2 Kuszak, Maya (LCS) 44 40 84
3 Gray, Breiana (LCS) 59 61 120
4 Niday, Erika (LCS) 78 65 143
5 Howe, Lindsay (LCS) 54 59 113

Team Total 382

Lincoln Lutheran Front Back Total
1 Schmidt, Bailey (LL) 50 46 96
2 Bennett, Hattie (LL) 45 45 90
3 Blair, Breanne (LL) 53 54 107
4 Vander Pol, Anna (LL) 58 49 107
5 Wahl, Jamison (LL) 52 48 100

Team Total 393

Palmyra Front Back Total
1 McMann, Kailyn (P) 65 52 117
2 AA (P) 99 99 198
3 AA (P) 99 99 198
4 AA (P) 99 99 198
5 AA (P) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Superior Front Back Total
1 Blackstone, Haley (SP) 45 43 88
2 Biltoft, Rayne (SP) 50 53 103
3 McMeen, Neah (SP) 52 44 96
4 McMeen, Nadia (SP) 74 58 132
5 Tietjen, Lauren (SP) 65 69 134

Team Total 419

Sutton Front Back Total
1 Andersen, Ingelise (ST) 65 51 116
2 Kingswood, Aubrey (ST) 77 73 150
3 Ochsner, Mia (ST) 70 63 133
4 Eggers, Shae (ST) 87 82 169
5 AA (ST) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Syracuse Front Back Total
1 Stubbendick, Reese (SY) 59 53 112
2 AA (SY) 99 99 198
3 AA (SY) 99 99 198
4 AA (SY) 99 99 198
5 AA (SY) 99 99 198

Team Total NTS

Tri-County Front Back Total
1 Schmidt, Megan (TC) 60 53 113
2 Stege, Kourtney (TC) 73 70 143
3 Sullivan, Emma (TC) 82 63 145
4 Johnson, Maddux (TC) 74 70 144
5 AA (TC) 99 99 198

Team Total 545




